ORDER

HORSE #

100

121

135

141

142

119

2024 LA VETTA SERIES
THE AVANTI HORSE SHOW

SATURDAY, JUNE 157, 2024

ORDER OF GO

1.00M OPEN JUMPER
CLASS 126 - FRIENDS OF VARENNA OPEN JUMPER 11
RIBBONS AWARDED TO SIXTH & $100.00 PRIZE MONEY

RIDER

SASCHA FIORINO
Antonia Allegro

MARY STEPHENSON

Amanda Stephenson

CHRISTINE ILLNICKI
Carolyn Dobler

OLIVIA CARR

Kate Larsen

JOSEFINA KADERABEK

Josefina Kaderabek

ANDREA ROLSTON

Andrea Rolston

HORSE

NINO ESH
KWPN Geld/2018/Jardonnay x Warrant

CURASCO
WEST Geld/2008/Cornado I x Watzmann

MAXWELL

Unknown/Unknown x Unknown

GINGERPOP

Unknown/Unknown x Unknown

RADIANCE

Unknown/Unknown x Unknown

CASIMIRO

Unknown/Unknown x Unknown



